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Parents' Evening Questionnaire - November 2020 Summary

(11/11/2020)

1. The school has managed the reopening of School to all pupils in September
effectively

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly agree 85.3% 93

Agree 14.7% 16

Disagree 0% 0

Strongly disagree 0% 0

Don't know 0% 0

Total 109

2. School made the best possible Induction/transition arrangements for my child, given

the circumstances

Option

Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree
Don't know

Total

Percentage
78.0%
21.1%

0%

0%

0.9%

Quantity
85

23

0

0

1

109

3. The school has communicated effectively with parents/carers since the wider

reopening in September

Option

Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree
Don't know

Percentage
81.8%
16.4%

0.9%

0%

0.9%

Quantity
90

18

1

0

1




Total

110

4. The school has implemented appropriate protective measures to keep my child safe

Option

Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree
Don't know

Total

Percentage
67.9%
29.4%

0%

0%

2.8%

Quantity
74

32

0

0

3

109

5. The school has managed the new arrangements well, prioritising the wellbeing of my

child

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly agree 73.4% 80

Agree 22.9% 25
Disagree 0.9% 1
Strongly disagree 0% 0

Don't know 2.8% 3

Total 109

6. My child has felt happy and safe since returning to school following lockdown

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly agree 78.2% 86

Agree 20.0% 22
Disagree 0.9% 1
Strongly disagree 0% 0

Don't know 0.9% 1

Total 110

7. | feel happy and assured by School that my child is safe

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly agree 67.6% 73

Agree 30.6% 33
Disagree 0% 0
Strongly disagree 0% 0

Don't know 1.9% 2

Total 108

8. Teachers have engaged effectively with me/my child when we have required support
or raised a concern

Option Percentage Quantity



Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree
Don't know

Total

80.7%
11.9%
0%
0%
7.3%

88
13
0

0

8
109

9. My child's teacher has supported them emotionally, academically and socially

Option

Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree
Don't know

Total

Percentage
80.7%
16.5%

0%

0%

2.8%

Quantity
88

18

0

0

3

109

10. If my child has needed to self isolate, the school has supported them well during

their absence

Option

Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree
Don't know

Total

Percentage
37.6%
14.9%

0%

0%

47.5%

Quantity
38

15

0

0

48

101
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