Grappenhall Heys Community Primary School

Stansfield Drive Grappenhall Heys Appleton WARRINGTON Cheshire WA4 3EA



Email:

grappenhallheys_primary@warrington.gov.uk

Phone: 01925212540

Website: http://www.grappenhallheys.co.uk

Parents' Evening Questionnaire - November 2020 Summary (11/11/2020)

1. The school has managed the reopening of School to all pupils in September effectively

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly agree	85.3%	93
Agree	14.7%	16
Disagree	0%	0
Strongly disagree	0%	0
Don't know	0%	0
Total		109

2. School made the best possible Induction/transition arrangements for my child, given the circumstances

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly agree	78.0%	85
Agree	21.1%	23
Disagree	0%	0
Strongly disagree	0%	0
Don't know	0.9%	1
Total		109

3. The school has communicated effectively with parents/carers since the wider reopening in September

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly agree	81.8%	90
Agree	16.4%	18
Disagree	0.9%	1
Strongly disagree	0%	0
Don't know	0.9%	1

Total 110

4. The school has implemented appropriate protective measures to keep my child safe

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly agree	67.9%	74
Agree	29.4%	32
Disagree	0%	0
Strongly disagree	0%	0
Don't know	2.8%	3
Total		109

5. The school has managed the new arrangements well, prioritising the wellbeing of my child

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly agree	73.4%	80
Agree	22.9%	25
Disagree	0.9%	1
Strongly disagree	0%	0
Don't know	2.8%	3
Total		109

6. My child has felt happy and safe since returning to school following lockdown

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly agree	78.2%	86
Agree	20.0%	22
Disagree	0.9%	1
Strongly disagree	0%	0
Don't know	0.9%	1
Total		110

7. I feel happy and assured by School that my child is safe

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly agree	67.6%	73
Agree	30.6%	33
Disagree	0%	0
Strongly disagree	0%	0
Don't know	1.9%	2
Total		108

8. Teachers have engaged effectively with me/my child when we have required support or raised a concern

Strongly agree	80.7%	88
Agree	11.9%	13
Disagree	0%	0
Strongly disagree	0%	0
Don't know	7.3%	8
Total		109

9. My child's teacher has supported them emotionally, academically and socially

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly agree	80.7%	88
Agree	16.5%	18
Disagree	0%	0
Strongly disagree	0%	0
Don't know	2.8%	3
Total		109

10. If my child has needed to self isolate, the school has supported them well during their absence

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly agree	37.6%	38
Agree	14.9%	15
Disagree	0%	0
Strongly disagree	0%	0
Don't know	47.5%	48
Total		101